
Spare Parts Catalog LC T-T

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch 1



Spare Parts LC T-T 
PDF Z. No. Order-No. Label Number 

202079_025 15712 Fluid housing with measuring bolt and sensor 1 

202079_025 16693 Seal 1

202079_025 21475 Sealing 1

202079_025 15787 Suspension bracket 1

202079_025 1224 M4x8 Screw ISO 7380 A2 2 

202079_025 15788 Disk 2

202079_025 17295 Hose 1

202079_025 15734 Connection sleeve complete 1

202079_025 1288 M3x12 Screw ISO 7380 A2 2 

202079_025 15946 O-Ring 7x1.5 NBR 70 Shore A 2 

202079_025 15944 O-Ring 5 x 1.5 NBR 70 Shore A 1 

202079_025 19915 Support 1

202079_025 16560 Teflon Disk 1

202079_025 1252 M4x12 Screw ISO 7380 A2 1 

202079_025 15789 Flat spring 2

202079_025 15791 Slider 2

202079_025 15790 Base 1

202079_025 11580 M4x12 Cylinder head screw DIN 912 A2 4 

202136_006 15776 Adapter 1

202136_006 16231 Bottle Holder LKV 1 

202136_006 15777 O-Ring 14.5 x1.5 NBR 70 Shore A 1 

202136_006 11602 M3x8 Screw ISO 7380 A2 2 

202954_000 16235 Ramp LKV 1

202954_000 15289 M3 Disc DIN 125 A A2 2 

202954_000 11602 M3x8 Screw ISO 7380 A2 2 

202955_001 22551 Blow pipe complete 1 

202955_001 20330 Blow pipe 1

202955_001 20331 Plug 1

202955_001 22290 O-Ring 5.5 x 2.5 NBR 70 Shore 1 

202955_001 22381 Hose fittings for blowpipe connection 1 

202878_001 22281 Gear pump 1

202878_001 22317 Flat Seal 1

202878_001 22199 M2.5x12 Screw ISO 14583 A4 2 

202878_001 22072 Flat Seal 1

202878_001 21861 Sleeve 1

202526_002 18960 Motor with cam disc 1 

202526_002 20364 Cam Disc 1

202526_002 15083 M2x3 Grub Screw DIN 913 A2 1 

202526_002 15767 Clamp 1

202526_002 11602 M3x8 Screw ISO 7380 A2 2 

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch 2



PDF Z. No. Order-No. Label Number 

202083_023 15718 Motor housing complete 1 

202083_023 15957 O-Ring 60 x 3.5 NBR 70 Shore A 1 

202083_023 15722 O-Ring 14 x 2 NBR 70 Shore A 1 

202083_023 16030 O-Ring 4 x1 NBR 70 Shore 4 

202083_023 14915 M4x16 Screw ISO 7380 A2 4 

202083_023 21764 Deflector 1

202083_023 15731 Seal 1

202083_023 16284 Motor housing Cover  1 

202083_023 12040 M3x16 Screw ISO 7380 A2 6 

202097_021 15738 Filter plate complete 1

202097_021 16239 Filter plate 1

202097_021 15949 Flat seal 1

202097_021 16226 Membrane holder complete (1 connection) 1 

202097_021 16225 Membrane holder complete (2 connections) 1 

202097_021 16704 Sensor print/pressure module equipped LC T-T 1 

202097_021 12404 PT screw WN1412 KA 22x6 2 

202097_021 22316 Hose pressure module 3 

202097_021 11602 M3x8 Screw ISO 7380 A2 4 

202523_000 16687    Filter Assembly complete 1

202523_000 15814    Filter 1

202523_000 15935 Magnet Ø6x5 M651065 1 

202523_000 16418 Cover 1

202148_020 15796 Electronic cover complete 1 

202146_017 15794 Electronic cover with membrane keypad 1 

202148_019 18229 Sealing element 1

202148_019 22368 Conical Compression spring 2 

202148_019 20063 Jet Sealing (laser engraved) 1 

202148_019 14997 Sinter filter da22 di18 x 8.4 CA75 1 

202148_019 15802 Cover 1

202148_019 1252 M4x12 Screw ISO 7380 A2 1 

202148_019 16560 Teflon disk 5

202148_019 14915 M4x16 Screw ISO 7380 A2 5 

202148_019 1392 M3x8 Countersunk Screw  DIN 7991 A2 1 

202148_019 15800 Position Disk 1

202148_019 19516 Sliding Disk 2

202148_019 21475 Sealing 1

202148_019 15944 O-Ring 5 x 1.5 NBR 70 Shore A 1 

202148_019 19513 Disk 1

202148_019 21469 Flat spring 1

202148_019 1094 M2.5x4 Screw ISO7380 A4 1 

202148_019 19511 Clip 1

202148_019 19517  Pull wire 1 

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch 3



 

PDF Z. No. Order-No. Label Number 

202148_019 21474 Tension Spring 1 

202148_019 15075 2.3 Lock disc DIN 6799 1 

202148_019 19521 Cam Lever 1 

202148_019 20362 Wave 1 

202148_019 13735 M3 Nut Screw DIN1587 A2 1 

202148_019 18243 Sealing element 1 

202148_019 16191 M3 Flat headed screw (In-house production) 2 

202148_019 16561 Leaf spring 1 

202148_019 15987 Leaf spring 1 

202148_019 11622 O-Ring 3 x 1.5 FPM 2 

202148_019 15289 M3 Disc DIN 125 A A2 2 

202148_019 11615 M3 Hex nut m=1.8 DIN 934 A2 2 

202148_019 16288 LCS-Display 1 

202148_019 16303 Tension Plate 4 

202148_019 12404 PT screw WN1412 KA 22x6 8 

202148_019 20921 Main Circuit Board LCS 1 

 
202162_012 15812 Inlet head complete 1 

202162_012 22464 Air cover 1 

202162_012 16006 M2.3 Spring Disk DIN 137A 1 

202162_012 16836 Delta PT Screw d25 L8 A2 1 

202162_012 15807 Seal 1 

 
202170_002 15821 Suspension bracket 1 

202170_002 16674 Bracket welded 1 

202170_002 1143 Bolt 1 

202170_002 1214 O-Ring 5 x 2 NBR 90° Shore A 1 

 
202173_018 15824 Akku pack (Li-ion) 7.2 V 4400 mAH 1 

 
202174_006 15623-LCTT Commander3 Body 1 

202176_001 15624 USB-Loader to Commander3 1 

202177_004 15625 Standard Reader to Commander3 1 

16114 16114 USB-Charger Commander3 complete 1 

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

4



15712

16693

21475

1224

1224

15788

15788

11580

15787

17295

1288

15946

15944

15734

15790

15791
1578919915

1252

16560

15789
15791

202079_025 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

5



1160215777

16231

15776

202136_006 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

6



16235

15289

11602

202954_000 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

1

1

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

7



20330

22290

22381

20331

202955_000 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

1

1

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

8



22281

22199

21861

22072

22317

202878_001 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

9



15083

20364

18960

11602

15767

202526_002 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

10



15718

15957

15722

16030

14915

21764
15731

16284

12040
202083_023 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

11



15949

16239

16226
16225

16704

12404
22316

11602

15738

202097_021 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

12



16418

15935

15814

16687

202523_000 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

13



15796

15802

14997

20063

22368 18229

1252

16560

14915

20921

15794

1392
15800

18243

21475

19516

15944 19513
21469

1094

16191

16561
15987

19517
19511

21474

13735

15075
19521

20362
11622

15289

11615

16288

16303

12404

202148_019 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

14



15807

16836

16006

22464

15812

202162_012 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

15



15821
16674

1143

1214

202170_002 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

16



15824

202173_018 Anzahl BL.

Blatt-Nr.

2

2

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

17



Artikel 15623-LCTT

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

18



Artikel 15624

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

19



Artikel 15625

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

20



Artikel 16114

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

21



 

Torques Setting (in Ncm) 
 

22581LC‐TT Var 3 
 
 
 

14915  40  Engine 

14915  60  Electronic Cover 

11602  40  Ramp AIMP 
 

 

22582 Fluid Housing complete Var  3 
 
 
 

15734  40  Connecting Sleeve 

1252  25  Support 

11580  60  Base 

1224  60  Suspension Bracket 

11602  40  Filter plate complete 

11602  40  Motor with cam disc 

11602  40  Adapter complete 17 AIMP 

22199  40  Gear Pump 

22034  40  Measuring Electrode 

22033  40  Mass 
 

 

15712 Fluid housing with measuring bolt and sensor 
 
 

 
16746  40  Measuring electrode long 

16557  40  Mass electrode 
 

 

15738 Filter plate  complete 
 
 

12404 25 Sensorprint (rest from hand to stop) 

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

22



 

 

18960 Motor with Cam Disc 
 

 
15083 25 Cam Disc 

 

 
15718 Engine housing complete 

 
 

12040 40 Engine housing complete 
 

 
22580 Electronics Cover complete Var 3 

 
 
 

1392  40  Position Disk   

13725  40  Wave 

10094  40  Disk  (Secure screw    Loctite 243) 

16191  40  Springs   

12404  40  Display   

12404  25  LC-TT Print with radio module  (Rest from hand to stop) 
 
 
 

 

When working with a cordless screwdriver: 

The torques depend on the battery condition and must therefore be 

checked periodically. 

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach www.wmb.ch
 

23



 

Assembly Tool 
 
 

Hexagon: 2.5 , 2 , 1.5 
 

Torx: T8 
 

Cross slot: Philipps Blade 0 , 1 
 

Slot: 1 (0.5x3.5) 
 

Socket-/Wrench 5 ,  5.5 ,  6 

WMB AG, CH-9436 Balgach
 

www.wmb.ch
 

24


	Sammelmappe2.pdf
	Ersatzteilkatalog LC T-T_2020_red.pdf
	Ersatzteilkatalog LC-TT.pdf
	ET-Katalog LC-TT.pdf
	Ersatzteilkatalog LCTT
	Deckblatt




	Sammelmappe1.pdf
	Ersatzteilliste LC T-T_2020_en

	Ersatzteilkatalog LC T-T_2020_red
	Ersatzteilkatalog LC-TT
	ET-Katalog LC-TT.pdf
	Ersatzteilkatalog LCTT
	202079_025 Fluidgehäuse mit Messbolzen und Fühler
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht10


	202136_006 Adapter komplett LKV
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht2


	202954_000 Rampe LKV für Ersatzteilezeichnung
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1


	202955_000 Blasrohr komplett nur für Ersatzteilzeichnung
	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1


	202878_001 Zahnradpumpe
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht4


	202526_002 Motor mit Nockenscheibe
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht3


	202083_023 Motorgehäuse komplett
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht2


	202097_021 Filterplatte komplett
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht2


	202523_000 Sieb komplett
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht2


	202148_019 Elektronikdeckel komplett
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht2


	202162_012 Einlaufkopf komplett
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht6


	202170_002_Aufhaengebuegel
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht3
	Zeichenansicht4


	202173_018 Akkupack
	Blatt2
	Zeichenansicht11


	15623_commander3 body
	15624_USB Lader zu Commander3
	15625_Standardreader zu Commander3


	16114_USB Lader zu Commander3 komplett



	Ersatzteilkatalog_einstellungen_en.pdf



